
Posizione 

di arrivo

Pettorale Tempo Nome Società anno Categoria Posiz. 

M

Posiz. 

F

1 558 34,59 VILLA LORENZO MDS 1980 M 1  

2 209 36,05 Magnani Francesco Podistica Correggio 1974 M 2  

3 198 36,09 Domenichini Cristian Podistica Correggio 1982 M 3  

4 58 36,17 Cornali Yuri Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1970 M 4  

5 592 36,38 TERZONI FABIO Cus Parma 1963 M 5  

6 89 37,04 Beneventi Fabio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1986 M 6  

7 161 37,24 Frigieri Corrado Pod. Cavriago 1966 M 7  

8 35 37,49 Bina Giorgio Sintofarm Atletica 1972 M 8  

9 586 38,13 FRASSINETTI ANDREA Individuale 1972 M 9  

10 52 38,16 Sassi Massimo Pod. Le Colline 1977 M 10  

11 272 38,54 Bonini Cristian Individuale 1982 M 11  

12 103 38,57 Ganapini Domenico Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1960 gran prix uisp   

13 440 39,01 Alfieri Rosa Podistica Correggio 1970 F  1

14 192 39,04 Boselli Alessandro Podistica Correggio 1982 M 12  

15 72 39,08 Mattioli Andrea Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1985 M 13  

16 117 39,16 Mechetti Giovanni Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1971 M 14  

17 566 39,19 MARTINELLI SARA Casone Noceto 1981 F  2

18 9 39,20 Davoli Gianni Jogging Team Paterlini 1966 M 15  

19 564 39,35 FORCONI STEFANO ATL. SCANDIANO 1970 M 16  

20 573 39,36 DE BLASIO LUIGI Pod. Rubierese 1971 M 17  

21 246 39,56 Debbi Adriano A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1962 M 18  

22 570 39,56 PALLADINI ALESSANDROA.S.D. Sportinsieme 1981 M 19  

23 597 39,58 GROVA CRISTIAN Pol. Lombardini 1974 M 20  

24 576 39,59 PARDINI LUCA KINOMANA 1964 M 21  

25 587 40,00 PICCININI STEFANO F70 RUNNING 1977 M 22  

26 280 40,04 Pozzi Fabio A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1979 gran prix uisp   

27 555 40,08 MIACOLA GUIDO Pol. Torrile 1955 M 23  

28 231 40,40 Bomparola Saverio Pod. Faba 1965 M 24  

29 106 40,48 Havelkova Mirko Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1967 gran prix uisp   

30 86 40,49 Attardo Pierluigi Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1960 gran prix uisp   

31 148 40,50 Borrelli Luigi Pod. Cavriago 1972 gran prix uisp   

32 261 40,54 Martelli Roberto Road Runners Club Poviglio 1961 gran prix uisp   

33 445 40,58 Malverti Raffaella Podistica Correggio 1972 F  3

34 251 41,04 Paladini Paolo A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1982 M 25  

35 211 41,06 Menghini Franco Podistica Correggio 1973 M 26  

36 568 41,16 DI GIUSEPPE PIETRO Casone Noceto 1958 M 27  

37 232 41,32 Cagnolati Alide Pod. Faba 1970 M 28  

38 39 41,34 Giglioli Pier Massimo Sintofarm Atletica 1964 M 29  

39 46 41,39 Favali Iones Pod. Le Colline 1954 M 30  

40 281 41,40 Benassi Marco Podistica Correggio 1975 M 31  

41 197 41,45 Diacci Stefano Podistica Correggio 1972 gran prix uisp   

42 2 41,47 Bagni Odillo Jogging Team Paterlini 1952 gran prix uisp   

43 578 41,48 BURATTI EMILIO ATL. MANARA 1979 M 32  

44 599 41,49 MAZZIERI NICOLA TOCCALMATTO 1979 M 33  

45 190 41,50 Bonatti Marco Podistica Correggio 1966 gran prix uisp   

46 248 41,56 Incerti Massimo A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1971 gran prix uisp   

47 582 41,56 MEZZADRI LUCA Individuale 1971 M 34  

48 68 41,59 Incerti Peter Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1973 M 35  

49 22 42,02 Pellizzardi Massimo Jogging Team Paterlini 1958 M 36  

50 69 42,08 Mammi Luca Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1973 M 37  

51 230 42,21 Cantarelli Massimiliano Podistica Correggio 1980 M 38  

52 522 42,23 SPEZZANI ROBERTO Individuale 1979 M 39  

53 51 42,29 Castiglioni Alessandro Pod. Le Colline 1969 M 40  

54 1 42,31 Dall'Aglio Massimo C.S. Koala 1972 M 41  

55 571 42,41 DE ROSA MICHELE Individuale 1977 M 42  

56 583 42,44 Grillo Giuseppe Pol. Torrile 1960 M 43  

57 158 42,47 Falciano Aniello Pod. Cavriago 1972 gran prix uisp   

58 96 42,48 Carta Francesco Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1965 gran prix uisp   

59 184 42,49 Vergnani Marco Pod. Cavriago 1974 gran prix uisp   

60 572 42,51 GUIDETTI MAICOL CITTANOVA 1995 M 44  

61 551 42,51 MORETTI EMANUELE Atl. Barilla 1960 M 45  

62 3 42,57 Begliardi Maurizio Jogging Team Paterlini 1958 gran prix uisp   

63 523 42,58 MONTI MATTEO SAMPOLESE 1981 M 46  

64 262 43,02 Bertelli Filippo Road Runners Club Poviglio 1969 M 47  

65 511 43,09 BENECCHI MARCO CITTADELLA 1968 M 48  

66 557 43,13 Ligabue GIORGIO Casone Noceto 1949 M 49  

67 223 43,14 Saccani Davide Podistica Correggio 1970 gran prix uisp   

68 84 43,18 Daolio Nicola ASD Gualtieri 2000 1970 gran prix uisp   

69 449 43,32 Malvolti Elena A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1979 gran prix uisp   
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70 7 43,35 Crotti Massimo Jogging Team Paterlini 1972 gran prix uisp   

71 123 43,39 Prandi Giovanni Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1966 gran prix uisp   

72 567 43,44 GOTELLI DANIELA QUADRIFOGLIO 1977 F  4

73 596 43,48 Cardinali Silvio Cus Parma 1967 M 50  

74 59 43,56 Daniello Gennaro MassimoAtletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1971 gran prix uisp   

75 255 44,05 Guidarini Federico G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza1969 M 51  

76 590 44,07 GARANO LUIGI Road Runners Club Poviglio 1974 M 52  

77 186 44,07 Ferrari Giancarlo Avis Montecchio 1977 M 53  

78 565 44,11 MODERNELLI DANIELE Casone Noceto 1957 M 54  

79 160 44,21 Ferrarini Marco Pod. Cavriago 1963 gran prix uisp   

80 560 44,32 PIOLA ETTORE Pol. Torrile 1969 M 55  

81 21 44,50 Paterlini Alberto Jogging Team Paterlini 1977 gran prix uisp   

82 98 44,55 Del Bue Danilo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1960 gran prix uisp   

83 593 45,03 PIOLI STEFANO TANETO 1991 M 56  

84 239 45,07 Balsamo Giovanni A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1975 gran prix uisp   

85 591 45,11 LIDATANZI LUIGI ATL. MANARA 1965 M 57  

86 515 45,11 VIAPPIANI LUCA Sampolese 1972 M 58  

87 249 45,22 Lombardo Gaspare A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1964 M 59  

88 256 45,23 Galimberti Davide G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza1973 gran prix uisp   

89 195 45,27 Coruzzi Francesco Podistica Correggio 1981 M 60  

90 204 45,29 Galiotto Paolo Podistica Correggio 1965 gran prix uisp   

91 277 45,31 Destrelli Loris Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1973 gran prix uisp   

92 234 45,33 Giorgini Andrea Pod. Faba 1983 M 61  

93 151 45,34 Capelli Pietro Pod. Cavriago 1964 gran prix uisp   

94 552 45,39 GRECO ALBINO Atl. Barilla 1952 M 62  

95 108 45,47 Iemmi Gianluca Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1978 gran prix uisp   

96 214 45,56 Ognibene Fabio Podistica Correggio 1975 gran prix uisp   

97 83 45,58 Bartoli Mirco ASD Gualtieri 2000 1964 M 63  

98 584 46,06 MISURACCHI LUCA Individuale 1963 M 64  

99 130 46,16 Serri Federico Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1973 gran prix uisp   

100 126 46,17 Ronzoni Roberto Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1972 gran prix uisp   

101 242 46,18 Cassanelli Luca A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1973 M 65  

102 269 46,21 Borghi Romeo Individuale 1967 M 66  

103 595 46,28 RONCHINI FILIPPO AVIS Montecchio 1978 M 67  

104 514 46,42 DAVOLI PAOLO REAL MASSENZATICO 1964 M 68  

105 23 47,00 Petucco Giuseppe Jogging Team Paterlini 1969 gran prix uisp   

106 253 47,02 Vacondio Giovanni A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1953 gran prix uisp   

107 132 47,06 Sidoli Giuliano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1944 gran prix uisp   

108 556 47,11 GOBBO RENZO Road Runners Club Poviglio 1957 M 69  

109 228 47,11 Tirelli Giulio Podistica Correggio 1980 gran prix uisp   

110 569 47,12 SALETTI GABRIELE LA FRATELLANZA 1968 M 70  

111 99 47,28 Dorelli Carlo Alberto Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1969 gran prix uisp   

112 194 47,37 Vincenzi Enrico Podistica Correggio 1973 gran prix uisp   

113 600 47,39 Bonini Cristian ATL. CIBENO 1968 M 71  

114 5 47,52 Bianchi Davide Jogging Team Paterlini 1972 gran prix uisp   

115 594 47,58 GRANDE ANTONIO AVIS Montecchio 1963 M 72  

116 162 48,20 Ganapini Alessandro Pod. Cavriago 1969 gran prix uisp   

117 119 48,26 Montanari Enrico Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1967 gran prix uisp   

118 516 48,31 TUFFANELLI CARLO MONTICELLI 1957 M 73  

119 589 48,31 PADULO ALFONSO F70 RUNNING 1974 M 74  

120 518 48,32 BIGLIARDI MARCO Sampolese 1973 M 75  

121 519 48,33 BURATTI LORENZO Sampolese 1973 M 76  

122 434 48,44 Ferrarini Alessandra Pod. Cavriago 1970 gran prix uisp   

123 554 48,45 DALL'OLIO LUCA Individuale 1969 M 77  

124 577 48,50 CODELUPPI IGOR Individuale 1975 M 78  

125 114 48,53 Masoni Giancarlo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1940 gran prix uisp   

126 149 49,02 Brevini Maurizio Pod. Cavriago 1955 gran prix uisp   

127 185 49,17 Martini Alessandro Avis Montecchio 1958 M 79  

128 178 49,21 Piccinini Marco Pod. Cavriago 1968 gran prix uisp   

129 452 49,37 Mazza Milva Road Runners Club Poviglio 1961 F  5

130 409 49,39 Favali Linda Pod. Le Colline 1980 F  6

131 413 49,40 Corradini Laura Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1967 gran prix uisp   

132 28 49,42 Becchi Paolo Individuale 1978 M 80  

133 104 49,55 Gazzini Lorenzo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1970 gran prix uisp   

134 216 50,10 Prandi Cesare Podistica Correggio 1970 M 81  

135 553 50,11 DEL POGGETTO ROBERTOBORMIOLI 1966 M 82  

136 520 50,15 RAGNI GIUSEPPE Sampolese 1965 M 83  

137 517 50,15 BERTOLINI AZIO SAMPOLESE 1969 M 84  

138 18 50,28 Morellini Fabrizio Jogging Team Paterlini 1953 gran prix uisp   

139 175 50,29 Nguyen Phi Huu Pod. Cavriago 1953 gran prix uisp   

140 165 50,33 Giaroli Gianni Pod. Cavriago 1968 gran prix uisp   

141 217 50,48 Prati Daniele Podistica Correggio 1961 gran prix uisp   

142 143 50,57 Baroncini Cristian Pod. Cavriago 1973 gran prix uisp   

143 27 51,01 Veronesi Dante Jogging Team Paterlini 1966 gran prix uisp   



144 254 51,06 Bertani Daniele G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza1970 gran prix uisp   

145 521 51,15 Ellogi elia AVIS Montecchio 1979 M 85  

146 264 51,17 Ricco' Claudio Podistica Correggio 1954 gran prix uisp   

147 580 51,19 MUSIN SIMONA ATL. MANARA 1978 F  7

148 414 51,39 Corradini Luisa Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1967 gran prix uisp   

149 588 51,40 PERI ROBERTO F70 RUNNING 1964 M 86  

150 90 51,56 Bielli Davide Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1965 gran prix uisp   

151 446 52,09 Parmeggiani Patrizia Podistica Correggio 1965 gran prix uisp   

152 450 52,13 Pozzi Soraia A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1961 gran prix uisp   

153 404 52,18 Paterlini Silvia Jogging Team Paterlini 1983 gran prix uisp   

154 97 52,22 Caselli Alberto Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1970 gran prix uisp   

155 94 52,25 Bonini Mauro Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1955 gran prix uisp   

156 146 52,48 Bonacini Daniele Pod. Cavriago 1972 gran prix uisp   

157 49 52,56 Casubolo Giuseppe Pod. Le Colline 1962 gran prix uisp   

158 598 53,15 REGGIANI YURI UDOR REFUNDA 1979 M 87  

159 513 53,45 PAGLIARI ROBERTO Atl. Barilla 1961 M 88  

160 127 53,49 Rossi Paolo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1949 gran prix uisp   

161 574 53,55 MAGNANI Walter BUSSETO 1965 M 89  

162 579 54,07 PASQUALI VALENTINA ATL. MANARA 1983 F  8

163 512 54,07 TARASCONI CLAUDIO Atl. Manara 1968 M 90  

164 417 54,29 Guidi Orietta Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1966 gran prix uisp   

165 118 54,34 Melis Agostino Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1954 gran prix uisp   

166 95 54,49 Borelli Fausto Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1959 gran prix uisp   

167 258 54,51 Monica Danilo G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza1974 M 91  

168 279 54,52 Santini Luca G.S. Zuccagialla 1987 M 92  

169 25 55,07 Spaggiari Stefano Jogging Team Paterlini 1965 gran prix uisp   

170 199 55,33 Donati Massimo Podistica Correggio 1961 gran prix uisp   

171 559 55,36 DI BETTA ROSETTA Pol. Torrile 1969 F  9

172 431 55,37 Vannini Claudia Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1970 gran prix uisp   

173 166 55,39 Gualandrini Maurizio Pod. Cavriago 1953 gran prix uisp   

174 423 55,51 Gambarelli Maurizia Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1961 gran prix uisp   

175 562 55,55 TAGLIAVINI ROCCO Pol. Torrile 1970 M 93  

176 429 56,06 Silingardi Giorgia Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1977 gran prix uisp   

177 402 56,27 Giancarlini Katia Jogging Team Paterlini 1964 F  10

178 585 56,30 BOCCHI ROBERTO Individuale 1949 M 94  

179 561 56,36 SACCO RENATO Pol. Torrile 1964 M 95  

180 563 56,57 LA MORTE CATERINA Pol. Torrile 1963 F  11

181 575 56,57 BONATI LUCIA Casone Noceto 1966 F  12

182 157 57,04 Du Bien Sen Pod. Cavriago 1955 gran prix uisp   

183 433 57,05 Bolognesi Alessandra Pod. Cavriago 1970 gran prix uisp   

184 154 57,06 Davoli Enzo Pod. Cavriago 1951 gran prix uisp   

185 437 57,06 Partisotti Brunetta Pod. Cavriago 1953 gran prix uisp   

186 188 57,10 Battini Massimo Podistica Correggio 1962 gran prix uisp   

187 91 57,19 Bizzarri Oscar Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1948 gran prix uisp   

188 403 57,19 Panizza Daniela Jogging Team Paterlini 1960 gran prix uisp   

189 259 58,32 Ferrari Daniele G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza1965 gran prix uisp   

190 142 58,35 Albano Pasquale Pod. Cavriago 1960 gran prix uisp   

191 260 58,38 Fornaciari Tiziano Road Runners Club Poviglio 1955 gran prix uisp   

192 174 59,50 Negri Giulio Pod. Cavriago 1954 gran prix uisp   

193 111 1,00,39 Mainini Giuliano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1946 gran prix uisp   



Posizione 

di arrivo

Pettorale Tempo Nome Società UISP anno Categoria Posiz. 

Categ.
1 28 ROSSI DESIREE CHIARAPOL. ARCETO  A.D. si 2003 F3-ESORDIENTI 1

2 9 BOLOGNESI MARTINA POL. ARCETO  A.D. si 2006 F2-PULCINI 1

3 5 DONELLI ELEONORA POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.NO 2004 F3-ESORDIENTI 2

4 6 DONELLI ISABELLA POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.NO 2004 F3-ESORDIENTI 3

5 47 ROMDHANI SIRINE ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEYsi 2006 F2-PULCINI 2

6 30 CARAMASCHI LICIA INDIVIDUALE NO 2003 F3-ESORDIENTI 4

7 45 REVERBERI EMMA POD. CAVRIAGO NO 2007 F1-PRIMI PASSI 1

8 7 ARMANI ALICE POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.NO 2004 F3-ESORDIENTI 5

9 4 COPPELLINI GIULIA POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.NO 2004 F3-ESORDIENTI 6

10 38 URNELLI CHIARA PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO 2007 F1-PRIMI PASSI 2

11 50 COLASUONNO GIULIA POD. CAVRIAGO si 2008 F1-PRIMI PASSI 3

12 48 ROMDHANI CHIRAZ ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEYNO 2009 F1-PRIMI PASSI 4

13 57 ROMDHANI HEJER ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEYNO 2008 F1-PRIMI PASSI 5

14 55 MARCHETTI ANITA INDIVIDUALE NO 2009 F1-PRIMI PASSI 6

15 29 ROSSI AURORA  KATRINUISP REGGIO EMILIA si 2009 F1-PRIMI PASSI 7

16 42 BORRELLI LUCREZIA POD. CAVRIAGO NO 2008 F1-PRIMI PASSI 8

17 33 MARTINI CAMILLA INDIVIDUALE NO 2008 F1-PRIMI PASSI 9

18 18 MORINI SERENA INDIVIDUALE NO 2009 F1-PRIMI PASSI 10

19 46 FERRARI SOFIA AMELIAPOL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.NO 2011 F1-PRIMI PASSI 11

20 56 HAVELKOVA CARLOTTAINDIVIDUALE NO 2011 F1-PRIMI PASSI 12

21 34 MARTINI CARLOTTA INDIVIDUALE NO 2011 F1-PRIMI PASSI 13

.

.

1 24 CARTA DAMIANO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD si 2003 M3-ESORDIENTI 1

2 20 MORETTI ELIA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEYsi 2005 M2-PULCINI 1

3 25 ORLANDINI TOMMASO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO 2003 M3-ESORDIENTI 1

4 23 CARTA GIACOMO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD si 2003 M3-ESORDIENTI 1

5 53 DALL'AGLIO GABRIELE ASD CLUB SCHERMA KOALA si 2003 M3-ESORDIENTI 1

6 27 VERONA GABRIELE POL. SCANDIANESE si 2006 M2-PULCINI 2

7 52 CARLINI DANILO INDIVIDUALE NO 2005 M2-PULCINI 3

8 54 DALL'AGLIO MATTEO ASD CLUB SCHERMA KOALA si 2003 M3-ESORDIENTI 2

9 16 FATTORI ANDREA ATL. REGGIO NO 2006 M2-PULCINI 4

10 49 ROMDHANI OMARN ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEYNO 2003 M3-ESORDIENTI 2

11 44 REVERBERI ERIK POD. CAVRIAGO NO 2004 M3-ESORDIENTI 3

12 35 GUZZON SAMUELE SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA si 2004 M3-ESORDIENTI 3

13 11 BUCCI ANDREA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASDsi 2004 M3-ESORDIENTI 4

14 15 DESTRELLI ANDREA BIASOLA NO 2006 M2-PULCINI 5

15 51 COLASUONNO FABIO POD. CAVRIAGO si 2006 M2-PULCINI 6

16 8 LUPPI MICHAEL POD. CORREGGIO NO 2003 M3-ESORDIENTI 4

17 31 CARAMASCHI ELIA INDIVIDUALE NO 2007 M1-PRIMI PASSI 1

18 43 BATTISTA ALESSIO POD. CAVRIAGO NO 2009 M1-PRIMI PASSI 2

19 17 MORINI LORENZO INDIVIDUALE NO 2005 M2-PULCINI 7

20 36 GUZZON TOMMASO SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA si 2007 M1-PRIMI PASSI 3

21 13 CAMPOVECCHI DENNY POD. CORREGGIO NO 2008 M1-PRIMI PASSI 4

22 14 CAMPOVECCHI SONNY POD. CORREGGIO NO 2010 M1-PRIMI PASSI 5

23 1 IGNACIO ANTONIO LEGA DEL CUORE - AVIS COMUNALE A.S.D.si 2007 M1-PRIMI PASSI 6

24 40 ROSSI RICCARDO POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.NO 2010 M1-PRIMI PASSI 7

.

.

.

1 22 2,32 RIVI LORENZO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEYsi 2001 M4-RAGAZZI 1

2 12 2,43 SINGH ROHIT ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASDsi 2002 M4-RAGAZZI 2

3 41 2,44 VERCALLI FRANCESCA UISP REGGIO EMILIA si 2002 F4-RAGAZZI 1

4 2 2,52 ATTARDO VIOLA POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.si 2001 F4-RAGAZZI 2

5 19 2,55 CARDINALI LAURA GALILEO TRIATHLON NO 2002 F4-RAGAZZI 3

6 21 3,31 MORETTI FRANCESCO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEYsi 2001 M4-RAGAZZI 3

7 10 3,45 BUCCI MIRCO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASDsi 2002 M4-RAGAZZI 4

8 39 3,52 SURACI MARIA LE COLLINE NO 2002 F4-RAGAZZI 4

9 26 3,55 CARTA EMANUELE PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD si 2000 M5-CADETTI 1

10 32 4,24 PECORARI MATTIA ASD CLUB SCHERMA KOALA si 2000 M5-CADETTI 2

11 3 5,26 COPPELLINI GLORIA POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.NO 1999 F5-CADETTI 1
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di arrivo

Pettorale Tempo Nome Società UISP anno Categoria Posiz. 

Categ.
11 50 COLASUONNO GIULIA POD. CAVRIAGO si 2008 F1-PRIMI PASSI 1

15 29 ROSSI AURORA  KATRINUISP REGGIO EMILIA si 2009 F1-PRIMI PASSI 2

2 9 BOLOGNESI MARTINA POL. ARCETO  A.D. si 2006 F2-PULCINI 1

5 47 ROMDHANI SIRINE ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEYsi 2006 F2-PULCINI 2

1 28 ROSSI DESIREE CHIARAPOL. ARCETO  A.D. si 2003 F3-ESORDIENTI 1

20 36 GUZZON TOMMASO SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA si 2007 M1-PRIMI PASSI 1

23 1 IGNACIO ANTONIO LEGA DEL CUORE - AVIS COMUNALE A.S.D.si 2007 M1-PRIMI PASSI 2

2 20 MORETTI ELIA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEYsi 2005 M2-PULCINI 1

6 27 VERONA GABRIELE POL. SCANDIANESE si 2006 M2-PULCINI 2

15 51 COLASUONNO FABIO POD. CAVRIAGO si 2006 M2-PULCINI 3

1 24 CARTA DAMIANO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD si 2003 M3-ESORDIENTI 1

4 23 CARTA GIACOMO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD si 2003 M3-ESORDIENTI 2

5 53 DALL'AGLIO GABRIELE ASD CLUB SCHERMA KOALA si 2003 M3-ESORDIENTI 3

8 54 DALL'AGLIO MATTEO ASD CLUB SCHERMA KOALA si 2003 M3-ESORDIENTI 4

12 35 GUZZON SAMUELE SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA si 2004 M3-ESORDIENTI 5

13 11 BUCCI ANDREA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASDsi 2004 M3-ESORDIENTI 6

3 41 2,44 VERCALLI FRANCESCA UISP REGGIO EMILIA si 2002 F4-RAGAZZI 1

4 2 2,52 ATTARDO VIOLA POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.si 2001 F4-RAGAZZI 2

1 22 2,32 RIVI LORENZO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEYsi 2001 M4-RAGAZZI 1

2 12 2,43 SINGH ROHIT ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASDsi 2002 M4-RAGAZZI 2

6 21 3,31 MORETTI FRANCESCO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEYsi 2001 M4-RAGAZZI 2

7 10 3,45 BUCCI MIRCO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASDsi 2002 M4-RAGAZZI 4

9 26 3,55 CARTA EMANUELE PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD si 2000 M5-CADETTI 1

10 32 4,24 PECORARI MATTIA ASD CLUB SCHERMA KOALA si 2000 M5-CADETTI 2
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Pettorale Tempo Nome Società UISP anno Categoria Posiz. 

Categ.
7 45 REVERBERI EMMA POD. CAVRIAGO NO 2007 F1-PRIMI PASSI 1

10 38 URNELLI CHIARA PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO 2007 F1-PRIMI PASSI 2

11 50 COLASUONNO GIULIA POD. CAVRIAGO si 2008 F1-PRIMI PASSI 3

12 48 ROMDHANI CHIRAZ ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEYNO 2009 F1-PRIMI PASSI 5

13 57 ROMDHANI HEJER ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEYNO 2008 F1-PRIMI PASSI 5

14 55 MARCHETTI ANITA INDIVIDUALE NO 2009 F1-PRIMI PASSI 6

15 29 ROSSI AURORA  KATRINUISP REGGIO EMILIA si 2009 F1-PRIMI PASSI 7

16 42 BORRELLI LUCREZIA POD. CAVRIAGO NO 2008 F1-PRIMI PASSI 8

17 33 MARTINI CAMILLA INDIVIDUALE NO 2008 F1-PRIMI PASSI 9

18 18 MORINI SERENA INDIVIDUALE NO 2009 F1-PRIMI PASSI 10

19 46 FERRARI SOFIA AMELIAPOL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.NO 2011 F1-PRIMI PASSI 11

20 56 HAVELKOVA CARLOTTAINDIVIDUALE NO 2011 F1-PRIMI PASSI 12

21 34 MARTINI CARLOTTA INDIVIDUALE NO 2011 F1-PRIMI PASSI 13

2 9 BOLOGNESI MARTINA POL. ARCETO  A.D. si 2006 F2-PULCINI 1

5 47 ROMDHANI SIRINE ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEYsi 2006 F2-PULCINI 2

1 28 ROSSI DESIREE CHIARAPOL. ARCETO  A.D. si 2003 F3-ESORDIENTI 1

3 5 DONELLI ELEONORA POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.NO 2004 F3-ESORDIENTI 2

4 6 DONELLI ISABELLA POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.NO 2004 F3-ESORDIENTI 3

6 30 CARAMASCHI LICIA INDIVIDUALE NO 2003 F3-ESORDIENTI 4

8 7 ARMANI ALICE POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.NO 2004 F3-ESORDIENTI 5

9 4 COPPELLINI GIULIA POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.NO 2004 F3-ESORDIENTI 6

17 31 CARAMASCHI ELIA INDIVIDUALE NO 2007 M1-PRIMI PASSI 1

18 43 BATTISTA ALESSIO POD. CAVRIAGO NO 2009 M1-PRIMI PASSI 2

20 36 GUZZON TOMMASO SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA si 2007 M1-PRIMI PASSI 3

21 13 CAMPOVECCHI DENNY POD. CORREGGIO NO 2008 M1-PRIMI PASSI 4

22 14 CAMPOVECCHI SONNY POD. CORREGGIO NO 2010 M1-PRIMI PASSI 5

23 1 IGNACIO ANTONIO LEGA DEL CUORE - AVIS COMUNALE A.S.D.si 2007 M1-PRIMI PASSI 6

24 40 ROSSI RICCARDO POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.NO 2010 M1-PRIMI PASSI 7

2 20 MORETTI ELIA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEYsi 2005 M2-PULCINI 1

6 27 VERONA GABRIELE POL. SCANDIANESE si 2006 M2-PULCINI 2

7 52 CARLINI DANILO INDIVIDUALE NO 2005 M2-PULCINI 3

9 16 FATTORI ANDREA ATL. REGGIO NO 2006 M2-PULCINI 4

14 15 DESTRELLI ANDREA BIASOLA NO 2006 M2-PULCINI 5

15 51 COLASUONNO FABIO POD. CAVRIAGO si 2006 M2-PULCINI 6

19 17 MORINI LORENZO INDIVIDUALE NO 2005 M2-PULCINI 7

1 24 CARTA DAMIANO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD si 2003 M3-ESORDIENTI 1

3 25 ORLANDINI TOMMASO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD NO 2003 M3-ESORDIENTI 2

4 23 CARTA GIACOMO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD si 2003 M3-ESORDIENTI 3

5 53 DALL'AGLIO GABRIELE ASD CLUB SCHERMA KOALA si 2003 M3-ESORDIENTI 4

8 54 DALL'AGLIO MATTEO ASD CLUB SCHERMA KOALA si 2003 M3-ESORDIENTI 5

10 49 ROMDHANI OMARN ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEYNO 2003 M3-ESORDIENTI 6

11 44 REVERBERI ERIK POD. CAVRIAGO NO 2004 M3-ESORDIENTI 7

12 35 GUZZON SAMUELE SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA si 2004 M3-ESORDIENTI 8

13 11 BUCCI ANDREA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASDsi 2004 M3-ESORDIENTI 9

16 8 LUPPI MICHAEL POD. CORREGGIO NO 2003 M3-ESORDIENTI 10

3 41 2,44 VERCALLI FRANCESCA UISP REGGIO EMILIA si 2002 F4-RAGAZZI 1

4 2 2,52 ATTARDO VIOLA POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.si 2001 F4-RAGAZZI 2

5 19 2,55 CARDINALI LAURA GALILEO TRIATHLON NO 2002 F4-RAGAZZI 3

8 39 3,52 SURACI MARIA LE COLLINE NO 2002 F4-RAGAZZI 4

11 3 5,26 COPPELLINI GLORIA POL. L'ARENA MONTECCHIO A.S.D.NO 1999 F5-CADETTI 1

1 22 2,32 RIVI LORENZO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEYsi 2001 M4-RAGAZZI 1

2 12 2,43 SINGH ROHIT ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASDsi 2002 M4-RAGAZZI 2

6 21 3,31 MORETTI FRANCESCO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEYsi 2001 M4-RAGAZZI 3

7 10 3,45 BUCCI MIRCO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASDsi 2002 M4-RAGAZZI 4

9 26 3,55 CARTA EMANUELE PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD si 2000 M5-CADETTI 1

10 32 4,24 PECORARI MATTIA ASD CLUB SCHERMA KOALA si 2000 M5-CADETTI 2
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